



Pumpkin Single Slice Cheesecake

FMI Code	102053
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Fully Baked
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2 Tray/6 Slice
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	17T x 13 H—221 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	2.6 lbs
Gross Case Weight	4 lbs
Case/Unit UPC (GTIN)	



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers [carob bean, xanthan, guar gums]), pumpkin, sugar, whole eggs, cream (nonfat milk, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80), vanilla and graham crumb (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, can sugar, palm oil, whey [milk], honey, salt, sodium bicarbonate, natural butter vanilla flavor, margarine (palm oil, water, salt, emulsifiers [soya lecithin, distilled mono-glycerides], food conditioner [color {E160a beta-carotene}, natural butter flavor, citric acid {acid regulator}, vitamin A), rice starch, cinnamon, ginger, cloves, artificial vanilla flavor, salt.

NUTRITION FACTS

Servings per Container	1	
Serving Size	1 slice (97g)	
Calories per Serving	290	
	Amt/Serving	% Daily Value *
Total Fat Grams	18	23%
Saturated Fat	10	50%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol Mg	75	25%
Sodium Mg	240	10%
Total Carb Grams	30	11%
Dietary Fiber Gram	1	4%
Sugars Grams	21	
Added Sugar Grams	19	38%
Protein Grams	4	
Vitamin D Micrograms	0	
Calcium Milligrams	45	
Iron Milligrams	1	
Potassium Milligrams	123	
* The percent daily value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general		

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy and Wheat Allergens. This product is processed in a plant that manufactures products with peanuts and tree nuts.